Data Sheet 01.94
ICs for Communications
Quadrature Phase Modulator
PMB 2205
Data Classification
Maximum Ratings
Maximum ratings are absolute ratings; exceeding only one of these values may cause irreversible
damage to the integrated circuit.

Edition 01.94
This edition was realized using the software system FrameMaker.
Type Version Ordering Code Package
PMB 2205T V1.1 Q67000-A6048 P-DSO-20-1 (SMD)
PMB 2205S V1.1 Q67000-A6066 P-DSO-20-4 (SMD Shrink)
PMB 2205T V1.2 Q67000-A6083 P-DSO-20-1 (SMD)
PMB 2205S V1.2 Q67000-A6084 P-DSO-20-4 (SMD Shrink)
Quadrature Phase Modulator
Preliminary Data Bipolar IC
PMB 2205
P-DSO-20-1